
NO NOMINEE NO CATEGORY PRODUCTION COMPANY
1 Naomi Wairimu 1 Best Breakthrough Female Performer Against The Tide Son of Man Productions
2 Suzanne Karani 1 Best Breakthrough Female Performer Picha Prevail Presents
3 Afrikan Nduta 1 Best Breakthrough Female Performer Kifo Kisimani Hive Of The Arts
4 Renee Gichuki 1 Best Breakthrough Female Performer Free Me Taji and Co. Production Limited

5 Andrew Nganga 2 Best Breakthrough Male Performer Uga Ng'we! Kwa Ndego Productions
6 Daljit Ochieng 2 Best Breakthrough Male Performer Against The Tide Son of Man Productions
7 Simon Petero 2 Best Breakthrough Male Performer Paradise Of Thorns Artflame Theatre Network
8 Olilo Martine 2 Best Breakthrough Male Performer Come Before Winter Artspace Productions

9 Disney's High School Musical 3 Best Children’s Play Disney's High School Musical Rosslyn Academy
10 The Matatu From Watamu 'Drove Into The Sea' 3 Best Children’s Play The Matatu From Watamu Drove Into The Sea Aperture Africa Productions Ltd
11 Beauty and The Beast 3 Best Children’s Play Beauty and The Beast Braeburn Players

12 Jaclyn Barbarino 4 Best Costumes Design Beetlejuice: The Musical Braeburn School
13 Nancy Aluoch 4 Best Costumes Design Bad Girls of The Bible ChemiChemi Players
14 Aperture Africa Production 4 Best Costumes Design The Matatu From Watamu Drove Into The Sea Aperture Africa Productions Ltd
15 Carla Unger 4 Best Costumes Design Blue Stockings Rosslyn Academy

16 Nice Githinji 5 Best Director Miss Understood Astar Productions
17 Julisa Rowe 5 Best Director Bad Girls of The Bible ChemiChemi Players
18 Mike Ndeda 5 Best Director Midnight Poetry Maina Mind Productions
19 Mugambi Nthiga 5 Best Director Free Me Taji and Co. Production Limited

20 Horia Mwaki 6 Best Kikwetu Production Horia Mwaki Andu A Mumbi
21 Wangu Wa Makeri 6 Best Kikwetu Production Wangu Wa Makeri Kwa Ndego Productions
22 Nairobi Ilogo Dichiel 6 Best Kikwetu Production Nairobi Ilogo Dichiel In-House Production & Access Light Media
23 Athamia Nguhe 6 Best Kikwetu Production Athamia Nguhe Andu A Mumbi

24 Braeburn Gitanga Rd 7 Best Learning Institution (Schools) N/A N/A
25 Rosslyn Academy 7 Best Learning Institution (Schools) N/A N/A
26 Aga Khan Academy - Nairobi 7 Best Learning Institution (Schools) N/A N/A
27 Brookhouse Karen Campus 7 Best Learning Institution (Schools) N/A N/A

28 Jazz Moll and Wilfred Onyango 8 Best Lighting Design Beetlejuice: The Musical Braeburn School
29 Jazz Moll and Wilfred Onyango 8 Best Lighting Design Oliver Braeburn Players
30 Jazz Moll and Wilfred Onyango 8 Best Lighting Design The Irone Snake Youth Theatre Kenya
31 Charles Stephen 8 Best Lighting Design Midnight Poetry Maina Mind Productions

32 Tabu Osusa 9 Best Musical score, Arrangement or Adaptation African Twist Ketebul Music
33 Modest Chabari 9 Best Musical score, Arrangement or Adaptation Midnight Poetry Maina Mind Productions

34 Naomi Wangui 10 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Leading Role (Play) Niqabi Ninja Chisaina Arts
35 Lucy Wache 10 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Leading Role (Play) Picha Prevail Presents
36 Nice Githinji 10 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Leading Role (Play) After 4.30 Mvua Press
37 Allison Kariuki 10 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Leading Role (Play) Kifo Kisimani Hive Of The Arts

38 Naomi Wangui 11 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Monologue Niqabi Nija Chisaina Arts
39 Makena Kahuha 11 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Monologue MissUnderstood Astar Productions
40 Lucy Wache 11 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Monologue Picha Prevail Presents
41 Nice Githinji 11 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Monologue After 4:30 Mvua Press

42 Jaleen Waithera 12 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) Wangari 2.0 ART-SPACE
43 Foi Wambui 12 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) Badassery Taji and Co. Production Limited
44 Vivian Kabono 12 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) After 4.30 Mvua Press
45 Joyce Musoke 12 Best Performance by a Female Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) Bad Girls of The Bible ChemiChemi Players



46 Jeni Stow 13 Best Performance By A Female Actor In A Supporting Role In a Musical Just Juliet Kenya Amateur Dramatics (KADS)
47 Gathoni Waweru 13 Best Performance By A Female Actor In A Supporting Role In a Musical Wangu Wa Makeri Kwa Ndego Productions

48 Samson Omondi 14 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Leading Role (Play) African Twist Ketebul Music
49 Michael Ndunda 14 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Leading Role (Play) Picha Prevail Presents
50 Victor Nyaga 14 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Leading Role (Play) Against The Tide Son of Man Productions
51 Martin Kigondu 14 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Leading Role (Play) After 4.30 Mvua Press

52 Faiz Ouma 15 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Monologue It's Such a Good Time Faiz Ouma
53 Kevin Maina 15 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Monologue Midnight Poetry Maina Mind Productions
54 Cosmas Kirui 15 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Monologue Locked In Astar Production & Sanaa Post

55 Kimiti Wa Gitau 16 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) Wangu Wa Makeri Kwa Ndego Productions
56 Cosmas Kirui 16 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) Kifo Kisimani Hive Of Theatre
57 Tobit Tom 16 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) Free Me Taji and Co. Production Limited
58 Thuita Mwangi 16 Best Performance by a Male Actor in a Supporting Role (Play) Locked In Astar Production & Sanaa Post

59 Mass Monte 17 Best Performance By A Male Actor In A Supporting Role In a Musical Just Juliet Kenya Amateur Dramatics (KADS)
60 Jazz Moll 17 Best Performance By A Male Actor In A Supporting Role In a Musical Oliver Braeburn Players

61 Kaveri Shah 18 Best Performance By A Young Female Actor The Matatu From Watamu 'Drove Into The Sea' Aperture Africa Productions Ltd
62 Naomi Girma 18 Best Performance By A Young Female Actor Disney's High School Musical Rosslyn Academy
63 Tana Gachoka 18 Best Performance By A Young Female Actor Just Juliet Kenya Amateur Dramatics (KADS)
64 Cynthia Thuo 18 Best Performance By A Young Female Actor Blue Stockings Rosslyn Academy

65 Maisha Mumo 19 Best Performance By A Young Male Actor The Matatu From Watamu 'Drove Into The Sea' Aperture Africa Productions Ltd
66 Robie Riddell 19 Best Performance By A Young Male Actor Oliver Braeburn Players
67 Prajeet Ghose 19 Best Performance By A Young Male Actor Beetlejuice - The Musical Braeburn School
68 Hussein Suleman 19 Best Performance By A Young Male Actor Blue Stockings Rosslyn Academy

69 Mohamed Komeja 20 Best Playwright - Original Script Picha Prevail Presents
70 Yafesi Musoke 20 Best Playwright - Original Script Bad Girls of the Bible ChemiChemi Players
71 Martin Kigondu 20 Best Playwright - Original Script Of Cords and Discord Prevail Presents
72 Saumu Kombo & Mercy Mutisya 20 Best Playwright - Original Script Free Me Taji and Co. Production Limited

73 International Christian Centre Nairobi 21 Best Producer N/A International Christian Centre Nairobi
74 Jazz Moll & Joanna Garner 21 Best Producer N/A Braeburn Players
75 Julisa Rowe 21 Best Producer N/A ChemiChemi Players
76 Faith Gitari 21 Best Producer N/A Maina Mind Productions

77 Miss Understood 22 Best Production N/A Astar Productions
78 Midnight Poetry 22 Best Production N/A Maina Mind Productions
79 Free Me 22 Best Production N/A Taji and Co. Production Limited
80 Bad Girls of the Bible 22 Best Production N/A ChemiChemi Players

81 JUBLAC 23 Best Set Design Happily Never After Crony Production
82 Aperture Africa Production 23 Best Set Design The Matatu From Watamu Drove Into The Sea Aperture Africa Productions Ltd
83  Mercy Muriuki and Mr. Geoffrey Namulala 23 Best Set Design Into The Woods JR Braeburn Garden Estate
84 Tony Chamberlin 23 Best Set Design Blue Stockings Rosslyn Academy

85 Alice Coleman & Pierce Williams 24 Best Sound Design Beetlejuice: The Musical Braeburn School
86 Philip Mbaka & Tonny Koome 24 Best Sound Design In The Name of The Father Kenda creatives
87 Michael Ludenyo 24 Best Sound Design Midnight Poetry Maina Mind Productions
88 Mbogua Mbugua Mbugua 24 Best Sound Design FREE ME Taji and Co. Production Limited

89 Coffee & Cuddles 25 Best Spoken Word Production Coffee & Cuddles Cardic Poet



90 Love Notes - Vol II 25 Best Spoken Word Production Love Notes - Vol II Frankhie
91 Midnight Poetry 25 Best Spoken Word Production MIDNIGHT POETRY Maina Mind Productions

92 Harlene Singh 26 Best Stage Managed Production Beetlejuice: The Musical Braeburn School
93 Rita Gitau 26 Best Stage Managed Production Midnight Poetry Maina Mind Productions
94 Jenny Childs & Anika Bebbington 26 Best Stage Managed Production Beauty and The Beast Braeburn Players
95 Sasha Macharia & Makena Mugambi 26 Best Stage Managed Production Blue Stockings Rosslyn Academy

96 Niqabi Ninja 27 Best Two-hander Production N/A Chisaina Arts
97 Dampened Spirits 27 Best Two-hander Production N/A Jukwaa Arts Production
98 What I Didn't Say 27 Best Two-hander Production N/A Chemichemi players
99 Of Cords and Discord 27 Best Two-hander Production N/A Prevail Presents

100 Jukwaa Arts Production 28 Theatre Company of The Year N/A N/A
101 Crony Production 28 Theatre Company of The Year N/A N/A
102 Prevail Presents 28 Theatre Company of The Year N/A N/A
103 Braeburn Players 28 Theatre Company of The Year N/A N/A

104 Maribel Larson 29 Best Original Choreography in a Musical/Play Beetlejuice: The Musical Braeburn School
105 Aperture Africa Productions 29 Best Original Choreography in a Musical/Play The Matatu From Watamu Drove Into The Sea Aperture Africa Productions Ltd
106 Brian Otieno Oloo 29 Best Original Choreography in a Musical/Play Inceptions Dancing Feet (Kisumu)
107 Faith Ekesi & Marna Ibs 29 Best Original Choreography in a Musical/Play Blue Stockings Rosslyn Academy


